506467614 01/25/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT6514390

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHENG-CHUNG WANG	01/21/2021
CHIEN-HUA WANG	01/21/2021
YAO-HUA WANG	01/21/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INNOVATOR PLASTIC & ELECTRONICS (HUIZHOU) COMPANY LIMITED	
Street Address:	FUXING INDUSTRIAL ZONE, FUTIAN TOWN, BOLUO COUNTY	
City:	HUIZHOU CITY, GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	510000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17154796

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)388-5587

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3109098535

Email: naquintero@quinterolaw.com

Correspondent Name: NELSON QUINTERO

Address Line 1: 615 HAMPTON DRIVE SUITE A202

Address Line 4: VENICE, CALIFORNIA 90291

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 33245791	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NELSON A. QUINTERO
SIGNATURE:	/Nelson A. Quintero/
DATE SIGNED:	01/25/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=33245791-ASS#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 055024 FRAME: 0308 506467614

ASSIGNMENT

hereafter	, I/we, <u>Cheng-Chung Wang, Chiefren</u> referred to as "Assignor(s)," am/are inve ates Letters Patent:	entor(s) of the below identified	application for
	Inflatable Product		
☐ for Nu	r which an application for a United State umber;	s Patent was filed on	Application
Ø for	r which an application for a United State	s Patent was executed on	and
LIMITED Zone, Futili acquiring t	INNOVATOR PLASTIC & ELECTRO herein referred to as "Assignee, ian Town, Boluo County, Huizhou City, the entire right, title and interest in said sich may be granted on the same;	Cuspedone 510000	s desirous of
considerati presents de invention in which may said Assign Assignor(s Letters Pat	efore, to all whom it may concern, be it it ition, the receipt whereof is hereby acknown to sell, assign and transfer unto said As in the United States and the entire right, y be granted therefore in the United Statenee as fully and exclusively as it would so had this Assignment and transfer not substitution, conversion, relasue, prolong	owiedged, liwe, the Assignord signee the full and exclusive in title and interest in and to any tes, the said interest to be held have been held and enjoyed b been made, to the full end and of any division, renewal, contin	ght to the said and all Patents I and enjoyed b by said I term of any
Assignee's verify, ackn ransfer the maintain Le	s) further agree that he/she/they will, wit s expense, cooperate with Assignee in t nowledge and deliver all such further pa ereof, and will perform such other acts s etters Patent for said invention and imp or Assignee's successors and assigns.	he prosecution of said applical apers and instruments of assig as Assignee lawfully may requirovement, and to vest title their	tion, execute, nment and est, to obtain o
n testimony	ny whereof, Assignor(s) have signed his	/her/their name(s) on the date	(s) indicated.
Uhi	ing Clury Ward	1.21.2011	
Cha	ing Clury Ward (Copyre Chung Wang)	Date	-
1) i	(Chien-Huá Weng) (Vap-Hua Wang)	Date 2 2021	
	(1 sap-uas soug)	Uate	

PATENT REEL: 055024 FRAME: 0309

RECORDED: 01/25/2021